Annexure — 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Avinash Em Projects Private Limited.. ; Date of

of CIRP: 13.07.2023 ; List of creditors as on: 17.11.2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues) (Amount in%)
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amoun
e [ Amoun
voting | ¢ of . Amount of .
Sr. . Amount of Amount covered by| Amount [betbe share G dues, |Amount of claim lai d Remarks, if
N Identifi Date of Amount . . . r . conting that not admitted claim under an
0. Department Government . o . claim Nature of claim security covered by in CoC, t © & ificati y
cation No.| receipt claimed . . related N en verification
admitted interest guarantee arty? if claim | &Y
P * | applica be set-
ble off
1 Deptment of Trade & Taxes/State GST, GNCT of Delhi GNCT of Delhi 0 07-08-2023 29,73,759 29,73,759 | Government Dues| - - - - - - -
Total - 29,73,759.00 | 29,73,759.00 - - - = = o o -




